DESIGNATED HISTORIC RESOURCES IN SANTA CRUZ COUNTY

APN ADDRESS ADDRESS 2 GENERAL PLAN AREA
026-091-54 427 CAPITOLA RD SANTA CRUZ, CA 95062-1638 LIVE OAK
026-181-23 1615 EL DORADO AVE SANTA CRUZ, CA 95062-2835 LIVE OAK
026-011-09 190 CAPITOLA RD SANTA CRUZ, CA 95062-1655 LIVE OAK
025-211-06 2756 MATTISON LN SANTA CRUZ, CA 95065-1919 LIVE OAK
025-351-12 2223 SOQUEL DR SANTA CRUZ, CA 95065-1840 LIVE OAK
027-171-10 2721 E CLIFF DR SANTA CRUZ, CA 95062-4716 LIVE OAK
027-172-25 135 9TH AVE SANTA CRUZ, CA 95062-4707 LIVE OAK
027-143-33 2359TH AVE SANTA CRUZ, CA 95062-4614 LIVE OAK
027-151-11 240 9TH AVE SANTA CRUZ, CA 95062-4615 LIVE OAK
027-151-34 248 9TH AVE SANTA CRUZ, CA 95062 LIVE OAK
027-143-24 246 8TH AVE SANTA CRUZ, CA 95062-4611 LIVE OAK
027-211-13 21231 E CLIFF DR SANTA CRUZ, CA 95062-4837 LIVE OAK
027-103-11 300 7TH AVE SANTA CRUZ, CA 95062-4609 LIVE OAK
028-224-08 116 20TH AVE SANTA CRUZ, CA 95062-4961 LIVE OAK
028-441-03 2300 PORTOLA DR SANTA CRUZ, CA 95062 LIVE OAK
028-142-31 234 13TH AVE SANTA CRUZ, CA 95062-4832 LIVE OAK
028-101-15 300 12TH AVE SANTA CRUZ, CA 95062-4808 LIVE OAK
028-102-21 21130 E CLIFF DR A SANTA CRUZ, CA 95062-4836 LIVE OAK
029-201-04 2284 IVY LN SANTA CRUZ, CA 95062-3112 LIVE OAK
028-041-45 845 TOWER PL SANTA CRUZ, CA 95062-4116 LIVE OAK
029-182-04 1940 KINSLEY ST SANTA CRUZ, CA 95062-3010 LIVE OAK
029-163-85 1421 CHANTICLEER AVE SANTA CRUZ, CA 95062-3174 LIVE OAK
029-071-08 1900 17TH AVE SANTA CRUZ, CA 95062-1806 LIVE OAK
029-013-51 2411 CHANTICLEER AVE SANTA CRUZ, CA 95062-1839 LIVE OAK
029-071-69 1925 CHANTICLEER AVE SANTA CRUZ, CA 95062-1829 LIVE OAK
030-201-70 4440 W WALNUT ST SOQUEL, CA 95073 SOQUEL
030-153-21 2700 PORTER ST SOQUEL, CA 95073-2421 SOQUEL
030-152-02 2751 S MAIN ST SOQUEL, CA 95073-2443 SOQUEL
030-161-10 2750 S MAIN ST SOQUEL, CA 95073-2411 SOQUEL
030-141-51 4500 SOQUEL DR SOQUEL, CA 95073-2122 SOQUEL
030-151-21 2801 S MAIN ST SOQUEL, CA 95073-2412 SOQUEL
030-161-36 4930 SOQUEL DR SOQUEL, CA 95073 SOQUEL
030-151-19 2815 S MAIN ST SOQUEL, CA 95073-2412 SOQUEL
030-161-13 2812 SMAIN ST A SOQUEL, CA 95073-2449 SOQUEL
030-142-04 4624 SOQUEL DR SOQUEL, CA 95073-2125 SOQUEL
030-142-05 4630 SOQUEL DR SOQUEL, CA 95073-2180 SOQUEL
030-142-06 4640 SOQUEL DR SOQUEL, CA 95073-2125 SOQUEL
030-161-30 2900 S MAIN ST SOQUEL, CA 95073-2415 SOQUEL
030-151-26 2901 S MAIN ST SOQUEL, CA 95073-2414 SOQUEL
030-041-36 3430 N MAIN ST SOQUEL, CA 95073-2212 SOQUEL
030-082-08 3050 PORTER ST SOQUEL, CA 95073-2240 SOQUEL
030-094-16 4951 SOQUEL DR SOQUEL, CA 95073 SOQUEL
030-093-05 3100 N MAIN ST SOQUEL, CA 95073-2206 SOQUEL
030-093-08 3130 N MAIN ST SOQUEL, CA 95073-2206 SOQUEL
030-091-04 3131 N MAIN ST A SOQUEL, CA 95073-2205 SOQUEL

030-091-13 3215 N MAIN ST SOQUEL, CA 95073-2207 SOQUEL


DESIGNATED HISTORIC RESOURCES IN SANTA CRUZ COUNTY


030-261-10
030-281-02
030-261-11
031-091-49
095-201-36
032-073-01
032-011-27
037-191-17
037-211-64
095-031-13
030-201-32
101-241-03
101-151-02
101-221-02
067-223-03
067-161-13
067-161-12
068-171-12
068-151-01
068-041-21
096-451-03
097-021-02
098-051-13
098-051-08
103-191-34
103-151-45
095-172-68
028-052-69
028-052-68
028-052-67
031-091-46
031-091-47
031-091-48
038-201-01
045-171-30
042-222-48
042-151-23
042-222-04
037-251-17
037-161-07
039-232-03
039-232-01
039-421-07
040-101-48
041-022-07
041-151-19
041-022-08

550 SOQUEL SAN JOSE RD
3535 N MAIN ST

550 SOQUEL SAN JOSE RD
2930 CHILDERS LN

1675 VINE HILL RD

687 36TH AVE

3211 ROLAND DR

2615 MONTEREY AVE
2951 PARK AVE

16706 LAUREL RD PMP HSE
4420 W WALNUT ST

20 GRANITE CREEK RD
382 GRANITE CREEK RD
949 BURL RD

1318 EL RANCHO DR
2470 EL RANCHO DR
2474 EL RANCHO DR
1491 BRANCIFORTE DR
1741 BRANCIFORTE DR
2700 GLEN CANYON RD
24060 SUMMIT RD

24915 SOQUEL SAN JOSE RD
25100 SKYLAND RD
25095 SKYLAND RD

2301 SOQUEL SAN JOSE RD
2923 SOQUEL SAN JOSE RD
322 CHARLES HILL RD
1939 MERRILL ST

1937 MERRILL ST

1935 MERRILL ST

15 BARKER CT

CHILDERS LN

30 BARKER CT

FELTON, CA 95018

21 FLORIDO AVE

309 RIO DEL MAR BLVD
101 ESPLANADE

226 HIGHLAND DR

6500 SOQUEL DR

6265 SOQUEL DR

7992 SOQUEL DR

7996 SOQUEL DR A

7600 SOQUEL DR

570 APTOS CREEK RD
8067 APTOS ST

9099 SOQUELDR 1

8065 APTOS ST

SOQUEL, CA 95073
SOQUEL, CA 95073-2530
SOQUEL, CA 95073

SANTA CRUZ, CA 95062-3500
SANTA CRUZ, CA 95065-9703

SANTA CRUZ, CA 95062
SANTA CRUZ, CA 95062
SOQUEL, CA 95073-2803
SOQUEL, CA 95073-2821
LOS GATOS, CA 95033

SOQUEL, CA 95073-2127
SANTA CRUZ, CA 95065
SANTA CRUZ, CA 95065
SANTA CRUZ, CA 95060
SANTA CRUZ, CA 95060
SANTA CRUZ, CA 95060
SANTA CRUZ, CA 95060

SANTA CRUZ, CA 95065-9762
SANTA CRUZ, CA 95065-9687

SANTA CRUZ, CA 95060
LOS GATOS, CA 95033-9290
LOS GATOS, CA 95033-9228
LOS GATOS, CA 95033-8163
LOS GATOS, CA 95033-8164
SOQUEL, CA 95073-9507
SOQUEL, CA 95073

SANTA CRUZ, CA 95065
SANTA CRUZ, CA 95062
SANTA CRUZ, CA 95062
SANTA CRUZ, CA

SANTA CRUZ, CA 95062

SANTA CRUZ, CA 95062-3500

SANTA CRUZ, CA 95062
APTOS, CA 95003-4323
WATSONVILLE, CA 95076
APTOS, CA 95003-5040
APTOS, CA 95003-4501
APTOS, CA 95003-4615
APTOS, CA 95003-3119
APTOS, CA 95003-3117
APTOS, CA 95003
APTOS, CA 95003-3903
APTOS, CA 95003-3822
APTOS, CA 95003-3950
APTOS, CA 95003-3904
APTOS, CA 95003-4033
APTOS, CA 95003-3904

SOQUEL
SOQUEL
SOQUEL
LIVE OAK
CARBONERA
LIVE OAK
LIVE OAK
SOQUEL
SOQUEL
SUMMIT
SOQUEL
CARBONERA
CARBONERA
CARBONERA
CARBONERA
CARBONERA
CARBONERA
CARBONERA
CARBONERA
CARBONERA
SUMMIT
SUMMIT
SUMMIT
SUMMIT
SUMMIT
SUMMIT
SUMMIT
LIVE OAK
LIVE OAK
LIVE OAK
LIVE OAK
LIVE OAK
LIVE OAK
APTOS

LA SELVA
APTOS
APTOS
APTOS
APTOS
SOQUEL
APTOS
APTOS
APTOS
APTOS
APTOS
APTOS
APTOS



041-022-09
041-022-10
041-042-03
041-042-02
041-021-38
041-022-14
041-021-12
041-021-11
041-021-41
041-011-55
041-021-05
041-021-40
041-011-48
041-281-58
043-021-35
046-072-14
046-062-07
105-211-06
105-171-05
105-501-22
107-581-11
107-511-28
107-541-07
108-181-34
108-181-36
108-071-63
108-171-05
108-071-28
039-471-09
048-023-03
052-271-04
046-201-01
049-161-01
049-501-02
050-151-16
050-251-17
050-251-07
041-011-53
041-011-49
027-102-03
080-241-18
080-411-16
057-151-10
057-121-04
057-121-03
057-121-02
058-092-07

8063 APTOS ST

8061 APTOS ST

8044 SOQUEL DR
8040 SOQUEL DR
8065 VALENCIA ST
408 TROUT GULCH RD
8061 VALENCIA ST
8059 VALENCIA ST
140 SUMMA CT

8041 SOQUEL DR

420 TROUT GULCH RD
502 TROUT GULCH RD

6901 FREEDOM BLVD
311 CLIFF DR

87 SANDERLING HILL
1258 SAN ANDREAS RD

2555 VALENCIA RD

1750 HAMES RD

520 HAUER APPLE WAY
426 BROWNS VALLEY RD
243 CORRALITOS RD

245 CORRALITOS RD

165 LITTLE CORRAL WAY
355 CORRALITOS RD

569 CORRALITOS RD
3200 APTOS RANCHO RD
2141 FREEDOM BLVD
320 LEE RD

1693 BUENA VISTA DR
488 LARKIN VALLEY RD
CASTRO ADOBE

505 GREEN VALLEY RD
327 GREEN VALLEY RD
313 GREEN VALLEY RD

151 APTOS VILLAGE WAY
363 7TH AVE

2572 PINE FLAT RD
125 SWANTON RD

100 RIVERSIDE AVE

APTOS, CA 95003-3904
APTOS, CA 95003-3904
APTOS, CA 95003-3918
APTOS, CA 95003-3918
APTOS, CA 95003-3921
APTOS, CA 95003-3920
APTOS, CA 95003-3921
APTOS, CA 95003-3921
APTOS, CA 95003

APTOS, CA 95003-3928
APTOS, CA 95003-3930
APTOS, CA 95003-3444

APTOS, CA 95003-9620
APTOS, CA 95003-5105

LA SELVA BCH, CA 95076-1851
WATSONVILLE, CA 95076-9637

APTOS, CA 95003-9302

APTOS, CA 95003-9718
APTOS, CA 95003-9501

WATSONVILLE,
WATSONVILLE,
WATSONVILLE,
WATSONVILLE,
WATSONVILLE,
WATSONVILLE,

CA 95076-0330
CA 95076-0530
CA 95076-0530
CA 95076-0549
CA 95076-0538
CA 95076-0517

APTOS, CA 95003

FREEDOM, CA
WATSONVILLE,
WATSONVILLE,
WATSONVILLE,
, CA

WATSONVILLE,
WATSONVILLE,
WATSONVILLE,

95019-2743

CA 95076

CA 95076-8567
CA 95076-8552

CA 95076-1347
CA 95076-1351
CA 95076-1351

APTOS, CA 95003
SANTA CRUZ, CA 95062-4608

SANTA CRUZ, CA 95060
SANTA CRUZ, CA 95017

DAVENPORT, CA 95017

APTOS

APTOS

APTOS

APTOS

APTOS

APTOS

APTOS

APTOS

APTOS

APTOS

APTOS

APTOS

APTOS

APTOS HILLS
APTOS

SAN ANDREAS
LA SELVA

APTOS HILLS
APTOS HILLS
APTOS HILLS
APTOS HILLS
APTOS HILLS
EUREKA CANYON
EUREKA CANYON
EUREKA CANYON
EUREKA CANYON
EUREKA CANYON
EUREKA CANYON
APTOS

PAJARO VALLEY
SAN ANDREAS
SAN ANDREAS
APTOS HILLS
APTOS HILLS
PAJARO VALLEY
PAJARO VALLEY
PAJARO VALLEY
APTOS

APTOS

LIVE OAK

BONNY DOON
BONNY DOON
NORTH COAST
NORTH COAST
NORTH COAST
NORTH COAST
NORTH COAST



058-082-07
058-103-29
058-072-01
058-071-06
059-141-03
059-141-02
059-141-10
059-011-06
063-091-15
063-091-16
063-082-06
057-131-27
051-671-02
051-671-03
051-671-01
051-421-03
051-042-72
051-491-01
051-681-10
109-232-24
109-232-44
109-232-01
110-131-05
110-321-02
110-111-03
051-231-10
051-441-28
078-011-05
072-132-13
061-292-30
061-292-29
061-292-28
061-261-20
061-101-29
061-101-31
061-241-08
061-101-27
061-101-34
061-131-12
061-222-05
061-041-22
061-023-02
061-011-06
061-071-17
074-171-12
074-171-10
064-161-70

1 CENTER ST
123 MARINE VIEW AVE

700 HWY 1

WILDER RANCH SP
1401 COAST RD

751 COAST RD

6008 LAGUNA RD

10 PINE FLAT RD

3980 BONNY DOON RD
201 PINE FLAT RD

498 RIVERSIDE RD

490 RIVERSIDE RD

494 RIVERSIDE RD

186 CARLTON RD

180 RANCHO BRAZIL LN
2601 East LAKE AVE
493 CASSERLY RD

1000 GREEN VALLEY RD

1080 GREEN VALLEY RD
959 RIVERSIDE DR

55 PECKHAM RD

300 THOMPSON RD
42 RIVERSIDE RD

2401 E LAKE AVE
12070 ALBARD

7995 HWY 9

182 ST BERNARD ST
180 ST BERNARD ST
174 ST BERNARD ST
651 ST AUGUSTINE AVE
354 EASTERN STAR RD
381 HIRAM RD

688 ST PAUL ST

393 HIRAM RD

368 EASTERN STAR RD
350 CRYPT LN

583 KEYSTONE WAY
472 YORK AVE

439 YORK AVE

544 COUNCIL ST

581 SCOTTISHRITE AVE

800 QUAIL HOLLOW RD
555 REDWOOD RD

DAVENPORT,
DAVENPORT,

DAVENPORT,
, CA

DAVENPORT,
SANTA CRUZ,
DAVENPORT,
SANTA CRUZ,
SANTA CRUZ,
SANTA CRUZ,

CA
CA 95017

CA 95017-9702

CA 95017
CA 95060
CA 95060
CA 95060
CA 95060
CA 95060

WATSONVILLE,
WATSONVILLE,
WATSONVILLE,
WATSONVILLE,
WATSONVILLE,
WATSONVILLE,
WATSONVILLE,
WATSONVILLE,

WATSONVILLE,
WATSONVILLE,
WATSONVILLE,
WATSONVILLE,
WATSONVILLE,
WATSONVILLE,
BEN LOMOND,
BEN LOMOND,

PARADISE PARK,
PARADISE PARK,
PARADISE PARK,
PARADISE PARK,
PARADISE PARK,
PARADISE PARK,
PARADISE PARK,
PARADISE PARK,
PARADISE PARK,
PARADISE PARK,
PARADISE PARK,

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

95076
95076
95076
95076-9405
95076-1418
95076-1419
95076-9722
95076-0614

95076-0614
95076-9412
95076-8632
95076-9756
95076-3659
95076-1417
95005

95005-9715

CA 95060
CA 95060
CA 95060
CA 95060
CA 95060
CA 95060
CA 95060
CA 95060
CA 95060
CA 95060
CA 95060

SANTA CRUZ, CA 95060-6787
PARADISE PARK, CA 95060
PARADISE PARK, CA 95060
PARADISE PARK, CA 95060

FELTON, CA 95018-9423
FELTON, CA 95018-9522

NORTH COAST
NORTH COAST
NORTH COAST
NORTH COAST
BONNY DOON

BONNY DOON

BONNY DOON

BONNY DOON

BONNY DOON

BONNY DOON

BONNY DOON

NORTH COAST
SALSIPUEDES
SALSIPUEDES
SALSIPUEDES

PAJARO VALLEY
PAJARO VALLEY
PAJARO VALLEY
PAJARO VALLEY
EUREKA CANYON
EUREKA CANYON
EUREKA CANYON
SALSIPUEDES
SALSIPUEDES
SALSIPUEDES
SALSIPUEDES

PAJARO VALLEY

SAN LORENZO VALLEY
SAN LORENZO VALLEY
CARBONERA
CARBONERA
CARBONERA
CARBONERA
CARBONERA
CARBONERA
CARBONERA
CARBONERA
CARBONERA
CARBONERA
CARBONERA
CARBONERA
CARBONERA
CARBONERA
CARBONERA

SAN LORENZO VALLEY
SAN LORENZO VALLEY
SAN LORENZO VALLEY



064-151-03
064-161-72
064-031-30
077-151-07
077-171-01
077-141-17
077-103-08
077-141-03
077-161-01
077-121-07
077-141-01
077-111-05
077-081-06
077-081-09
077-093-30
077-093-29
081-211-04
081-213-06
081-252-16
081-201-13
081-201-14
081-201-05
081-202-05
081-341-03
081-201-20
081-173-06
081-171-02
081-172-02
081-173-02
081-172-01
081-173-01
081-174-15
081-125-01
081-124-11
081-124-07
081-131-18
094-011-20
094-051-21
094-051-07
060-301-07
060-301-06
060-212-07
060-212-04
060-221-09
060-231-06
060-101-10
060-101-17

681 BROOKSIDE WAY
505 REDWOOD RD

703 FELTON EMPIRE RD

9335 MILL ST

101 RIVERSIDE AVE
9525 MILL ST

9400 MILL ST

9655 HWY 9

9280 HWY 91

9560 BROOKSIDE AVE
9699 HWY 9

9525 BROOKSIDE AVE
9666 HWY 9

225 FAIRVIEW AVE
9500 CENTRAL AVE
231 MAIN ST

12715 BOULDER ST
125 SOUTH ST
12547 HWY 9

221 MOUNTAIN ST
220 MOUNTAIN ST
12855 BOULDER ST
12869 HWY 9

12911 HILLSIDE TER
175 HARMON ST
12945 PINE ST
12995 OAK ST
13025 PINE ST
13026 PINE ST
13041 PINE ST
13036 PINE ST
13026 CENTRAL AVE
125 FOREST ST
13101 HWY 9

13133 CENTRAL AVE
13200 HWY 9 2
3100 BEAN CREEK RD
400 FARM RD

701 FARM RD

23 HOLLINS DR

21 HOLLINS DR

70 HOLLINS DR

80 HOLLINS DR

51 HOLLINS DR

2 HOLLINS DR

34 CLUB HOUSE RD
20 CLUB HOUSE RD

FELTON, CA 95018-9638
FELTON, CA 95018-9522
FELTON, CA 95018-9138

BEN LOMOND, CA
BEN LOMOND, CA
BEN LOMOND, CA
BEN LOMOND, CA
BEN LOMOND, CA
BEN LOMOND, CA
BEN LOMOND, CA
BEN LOMOND, CA
BEN LOMOND, CA
BEN LOMOND, CA
BEN LOMOND, CA
BEN LOMOND, CA
BEN LOMOND, CA

SAN LORENZO VALLEY
SAN LORENZO VALLEY
SAN LORENZO VALLEY

95005-9301 SAN LORENZO VALLEY
95005-9509  SAN LORENZO VALLEY
95005-9302 SAN LORENZO VALLEY
95005-9301 SAN LORENZO VALLEY
95005-9201 SAN LORENZO VALLEY
95005-9356  SAN LORENZO VALLEY
95005-9561 SAN LORENZO VALLEY
95005-9201 SAN LORENZO VALLEY
95005-9502 SAN LORENZO VALLEY
95005-9201 SAN LORENZO VALLEY
95005-9347 SAN LORENZO VALLEY
95005 SAN LORENZO VALLEY
95005 SAN LORENZO VALLEY

BOULDER CREEK, CA
BOULDER CREEK, CA
BOULDER CREEK, CA
BOULDER CREEK, CA
BOULDER CREEK, CA
BOULDER CREEK, CA
BOULDER CREEK, CA
BOULDER CREEK, CA
BOULDER CREEK, CA
BOULDER CREEK, CA
BOULDER CREEK, CA
BOULDER CREEK, CA
BOULDER CREEK, CA
BOULDER CREEK, CA
BOULDER CREEK, CA
BOULDER CREEK, CA
BOULDER CREEK, CA
BOULDER CREEK, CA
BOULDER CREEK, CA
BOULDER CREEK, CA

95006-9180 SAN LORENZO VALLEY
95006-9183 SAN LORENZO VALLEY
95006-9110 SAN LORENZO VALLEY
95006-9103 SAN LORENZO VALLEY
95006-9103 SAN LORENZO VALLEY
95006-9180 SAN LORENZO VALLEY
95006-9114 SAN LORENZO VALLEY
95006-9105 SAN LORENZO VALLEY
95006-9182 SAN LORENZO VALLEY
95006-9101 SAN LORENZO VALLEY
95006-9156 SAN LORENZO VALLEY
95006-9101 SAN LORENZO VALLEY
95006-9101 SAN LORENZO VALLEY
95006-9101 SAN LORENZO VALLEY
95006-9101 SAN LORENZO VALLEY
95006-9154 SAN LORENZO VALLEY
95006-8900 SAN LORENZO VALLEY
95006-9120 SAN LORENZO VALLEY
95006-9120 SAN LORENZO VALLEY
95006-9125 SAN LORENZO VALLEY

SCOTTS VALLEY, CA 95066-2724 CARBONERA
SCOTTS VALLEY, CA 95066-2729 CARBONERA

SCOTTS VALLEY, CA 95066
SANTA CRUZ, CA 95060
SANTA CRUZ, CA 95060
SANTA CRUZ, CA 95060
SANTA CRUZ, CA 95060
SANTA CRUZ, CA 95060
SANTA CRUZ, CA 95060-1815
SANTA CRUZ, CA 95060
SANTA CRUZ, CA 95060

CARBONERA
CARBONERA
CARBONERA
CARBONERA
CARBONERA
CARBONERA
CARBONERA
CARBONERA
CARBONERA



065-061-23
065-081-05
065-051-03
065-051-04
065-081-21
065-032-01
065-074-15
065-051-10
065-074-10
065-041-11
066-212-04
066-081-05
066-081-01
066-132-15
066-081-08
071-151-15
079-331-35
079-141-16
079-142-03
079-262-05
079-082-15
079-082-06
079-061-43
079-053-03
093-061-18
093-431-01
064-272-01
072-061-16
060-081-13
060-082-05
061-101-28
061-292-24

312 HIHN ST

210 COVERED BRIDGE RD
365 FELTON EMPIRE RD
345 FELTON EMPIRE RD
6254 HWY 9 2

6259 GUSHEE ST
249 FELTON EMPIRE RD
6299 GUSHEE ST
6323 WRIGHT ST

6496 E ZAYANTE RD

5 LAKE LN

30 CONFERENCE DR

H COWELL REDWOODS SP
10580 HWY 9

11370 CLEAR CREEK RD
11570 HWY 9

116 OLD RIVER LN

5 HUCKLEBERRY IS

8 HUCKLEBERRY IS
11960 HWY 9

12182 ALTA VIA

4283 GLENWOOD DR

4700 HWY 9

8490 HWY 9

15 PASATIEMPO DR
5 CLUB HOUSE RD
387 HIRAM RD

106 KEYSTONE WAY

FELTON, CA 95018-9201
FELTON, CA 95018-9726
FELTON, CA 95018-9167
FELTON, CA 95018-9167
FELTON, CA 95018-9713

FELTON, CA 95018-9140
FELTON, CA 95018-9167
FELTON, CA 95018

FELTON, CA 95018-9410

FELTON, CA 95018-9446
MT HERMON, CA 95041
MT HERMON, CA 95041
, CA

BEN LOMOND, CA 95005-9271

BROOKDALE, CA 95007
BROOKDALE, CA 95007
BROOKDALE, CA 95007
BROOKDALE, CA 95007
BROOKDALE, CA 95007

SAN LORENZO VALLEY
SAN LORENZO VALLEY
SAN LORENZO VALLEY
SAN LORENZO VALLEY
SAN LORENZO VALLEY
SAN LORENZO VALLEY
SAN LORENZO VALLEY
SAN LORENZO VALLEY
SAN LORENZO VALLEY
SAN LORENZO VALLEY
SAN LORENZO VALLEY
SAN LORENZO VALLEY
SAN LORENZO VALLEY
SAN LORENZO VALLEY
SAN LORENZO VALLEY
SAN LORENZO VALLEY
SAN LORENZO VALLEY
SAN LORENZO VALLEY
SAN LORENZO VALLEY
SAN LORENZO VALLEY
SAN LORENZO VALLEY
SAN LORENZO VALLEY

BOULDER CREEK, CA 95006-9429 SAN LORENZO VALLEY

BROOKDALE, CA 95007

SCOTTS VALLEY, CA 95066-2635

FELTON, CA 95018-9619

BEN LOMOND, CA 95005-9707

SANTA CRUZ, CA 95060
SANTA CRUZ, CA 95060
PARADISE PARK, CA 95060
PARADISE PARK, CA 95060

SAN LORENZO VALLEY
SKYLINE

SKYLINE

SAN LORENZO VALLEY
SAN LORENZO VALLEY
CARBONERA
CARBONERA
CARBONERA
CARBONERA





